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SINAL CONSTRUCOES E SERVICOS LTDA
JAVA CONSTRUTORA LTDA

AGUIA CONSTRUTORA EIRELI

IDB SOLUCOES E SERVICOS LTDA

JOTAEF CONSTRUGOES E SERVIGOS LTDA
JANAINA B N DE OLIVEIRA EIRELI

WS CONSTRUTORA LTDA

12721217000170
43108172000196
34737334000164
42073258000168
27469250000121
36207681000100
35485158000183

Relatdrio de classificagao

147213,78
152500,00
155164,52
155164,52
155164,52
155164,52
1634602,90
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